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Scientific Index More Than a Ranklng

AD Scientific Index ID: 5284141
In Anhui In China In Asia
University (102,588) (685,223)
(130)
scores [ NG
H-Index (Total) 1 #127 #99,860 #655,132
H-Index (Last 6 years) 1 #127 #99,536 #648,985
H-Index Last 6 years / 1.000
Total Ratio
i10 Index (Total) 0 #127 #99,920 #655,831
i10 Index (Last 6 years) 0 #127 #99,593 #648,978
i10 Index Last 6 years/  0.000
Total Ratio
Citation (Total) 3 #127 #99,920 #655,831
Citation (Last 6 years) 3 #127 #99,586 #650,843
Citation Last 6 years / 1.000
Total Ratio
Natural Sciences * #27 #11,906 #82,023
(27) * (11,963) * (83,971) *
Chemical Sciences * #11 #2,756 #21,795
(11) * (2,757) * (22,118) *
www.adscientificindex.com

Anhui University

World Scientist and University Rankings
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Saif Chemist

World (2,395,086)

#2,312,198
#2,291,551

#2,314,816
#2,291,830

#2,314,816
#2,297,240

#304,208
(309,034) *
#63,724
(64,515) *

Date : 01.11.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/saif-chemist/5284141
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